
Email: lilybearing@lily-bearing.com

Number

SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITEDLILY
   Part

R

   SWSEWD3SSXHA Studded Guide Wheels

M3

  1.803in

M10*1.5  0.537in

  1.444in

  

  

  

0.595in

0.224in

 

 
0.

75
0i

n

https://www.lily-bearing.com/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/swsewd3ssxha/

